Soielplan Erstellt am: 18.09.2025 - 23:40Uhr

Deutschland - 3. Liga 2024/25

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
03.08.2024 14:00Uhr Rot-Weiss Essen - Alemannia Aachen 1:2
10.08.2024 14:00Uhr Alemannia Aachen - SC Verl 1:1
24.08.2024 16:30Uhr Energie Cottbus - Alemannia Aachen 2:1
31.08.2024 14:00Uhr Alemannia Aachen - Erzgebirge Aue 1:2
15.09.2024 19:30Uhr Alemannia Aachen - Viktoria Koln 1:0
22.09.2024 19:30Uhr Borussia Dortmund Il - Alemannia Aachen 3:0
25.09.2024 19:00Uhr Alemannia Aachen - Waldhof Mannheim 0:0
29.09.2024 16:30Uhr Dynamo Dresden - Alemannia Aachen 0:0
05.10.2024 16:30Uhr Alemannia Aachen - FC Ingolstadt 04 1:1
19.10.2024 14:00Uhr Hansa Rostock - Alemannia Aachen 1:2
23.10.2024 19:00Uhr Alemannia Aachen - SpVgg Unterhaching 3:1
26.10.2024 14:00Uhr Arminia Bielefeld - Alemannia Aachen 1:1
02.11.2024 16:30Uhr Alemannia Aachen - Hannover 96 11 0:0
09.11.2024 14:00Uhr SV Sandhausen - Alemannia Aachen 4:0
23.11.2024 14:00Uhr Alemannia Aachen - TSV 1860 Miinchen 1:1
01.12.2024 13:30Uhr VfL Osnabriick - Alemannia Aachen 1:1
07.12.2024 16:30Uhr Alemannia Aachen - VfB Stuttgart |1 2:1
15.12.2024 19:30Uhr 1. FC Saarbriicken - Alemannia Aachen 1:1
21.12.2024 16:30Uhr Alemannia Aachen - SV Wehen Wiesbaden 0:0

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 18.09.2025 - 23:40Uhr

Deutschland - 3. Liga 2024/25

19.01.2025
25.01.2025
31.01.2025
08.02.2025
14.02.2025
22.02.2025
02.03.2025
08.03.2025
11.03.2025
16.03.2025
29.03.2025
05.04.2025
08.04.2025
12.04.2025
19.04.2025
27.04.2025
03.05.2025
10.05.2025
17.05.2025

16:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
19:00Ur
14:00Uhr
19:00Ur
14:00Uhr
13:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
19:00Ur
16:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
13:30Uhr

Rickrunde

Alemannia Aachen
C Vel
Alemannia Aachen
Erzgebirge Aue
Viktoria Kéln
Alemannia Aachen
Waldhof Mannheim
Alemannia Aachen
FC Ingolstadt 04
Alemannia Aachen
FPVgg Unterhaching
Alemannia Aachen
Hannover 96 I1
Alemannia Aachen
TSV 1860 Miinchen
Alemannia Aachen
VB Stuttgart 11
Alemannia Aachen
SV Wehen Wiesbaden

Rot-Weiss Essen
Alemannia Aachen
Energie Cottbus
Alemannia Aachen
Alemannia Aachen

Borussia Dortmund 11

Alemannia Aachen
Dynamo Dresden
Alemannia Aachen
Hansa Rostock
Alemannia Aachen
Arminia Bielefeld
Alemannia Aachen
SV Sandhausen
Alemannia Aachen
VfL Osnabriick
Alemannia Aachen
1. FC Saarbriicken
Alemannia Aachen

A N EFP MNP OODMNMOONDNDNDWELRODNNDN

NP ORRPRRENRWRRNRROLERO

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



