

Hinrunde

03.08.2024	14:00Uhr	<i>Rot-Weiss Essen</i>	-	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	1 : 2
10.08.2024	14:00Uhr	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	-	<i>SC Verl</i>	1 : 1
24.08.2024	16:30Uhr	<i>Energie Cottbus</i>	-	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	2 : 1
31.08.2024	14:00Uhr	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	-	<i>Erzgebirge Aue</i>	1 : 2
15.09.2024	19:30Uhr	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	-	<i>Viktoria Köln</i>	1 : 0
22.09.2024	19:30Uhr	<i>Borussia Dortmund II</i>	-	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	3 : 0
25.09.2024	19:00Uhr	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	-	<i>Waldhof Mannheim</i>	0 : 0
29.09.2024	16:30Uhr	<i>Dynamo Dresden</i>	-	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	0 : 0
05.10.2024	16:30Uhr	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	-	<i>FC Ingolstadt 04</i>	1 : 1
19.10.2024	14:00Uhr	<i>Hansa Rostock</i>	-	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	1 : 2
23.10.2024	19:00Uhr	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	-	<i>SpVgg Unterhaching</i>	3 : 1
26.10.2024	14:00Uhr	<i>Arminia Bielefeld</i>	-	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	1 : 1
02.11.2024	16:30Uhr	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	-	<i>Hannover 96 II</i>	0 : 0
09.11.2024	14:00Uhr	<i>SV Sandhausen</i>	-	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	4 : 0
23.11.2024	14:00Uhr	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	-	<i>TSV 1860 München</i>	1 : 1
01.12.2024	13:30Uhr	<i>VfL Osnabrück</i>	-	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	1 : 1
07.12.2024	16:30Uhr	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	-	<i>VfB Stuttgart II</i>	2 : 1
15.12.2024	19:30Uhr	<i>1. FC Saarbrücken</i>	-	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	1 : 1
21.12.2024	16:30Uhr	<i>Alemannia Aachen</i>	-	<i>SV Wehen Wiesbaden</i>	0 : 0

Rückrunde

19.01.2025	16:30Uhr	Alemannia Aachen	-	Rot-Weiss Essen	2 : 0
25.01.2025	14:00Uhr	SC Verl	-	Alemannia Aachen	2 : 1
31.01.2025	19:00Uhr	Alemannia Aachen	-	Energie Cottbus	0 : 0
08.02.2025	14:00Uhr	Erzgebirge Aue	-	Alemannia Aachen	1 : 1
14.02.2025	19:00Uhr	Viktoria Köln	-	Alemannia Aachen	3 : 1
22.02.2025	14:00Uhr	Alemannia Aachen	-	Borussia Dortmund II	2 : 2
02.03.2025	13:30Uhr	Waldhof Mannheim	-	Alemannia Aachen	2 : 1
08.03.2025	14:00Uhr	Alemannia Aachen	-	Dynamo Dresden	0 : 1
11.03.2025	19:00Uhr	FC Ingolstadt 04	-	Alemannia Aachen	0 : 3
16.03.2025	19:30Uhr	Alemannia Aachen	-	Hansa Rostock	2 : 1
29.03.2025	14:00Uhr	SpVgg Unterhaching	-	Alemannia Aachen	0 : 2
05.04.2025	16:30Uhr	Alemannia Aachen	-	Arminia Bielefeld	0 : 1
08.04.2025	19:00Uhr	Hannover 96 II	-	Alemannia Aachen	1 : 1
12.04.2025	16:30Uhr	Alemannia Aachen	-	SV Sandhausen	2 : 1
19.04.2025	14:00Uhr	TSV 1860 München	-	Alemannia Aachen	2 : 1
27.04.2025	16:30Uhr	Alemannia Aachen	-	VfL Osnabrück	1 : 0
03.05.2025	14:00Uhr	VfB Stuttgart II	-	Alemannia Aachen	2 : 1
10.05.2025	14:00Uhr	Alemannia Aachen	-	1. FC Saarbrücken	4 : 2
17.05.2025	13:30Uhr	SV Wehen Wiesbaden	-	Alemannia Aachen	- : -